4: Managers L. Gowin, T. Slagstad, R. Kallen-
bach, and B. Hunt, S. Reissner, S. Larabee, G.
White, M. Schipull, Head Coach Warren, Ass't,
Coaches Maher and O'Rourke.

1966
FOOTBALL
SEASON

Football was rough this year. The whole team
worked hard and had a lot of team spirit, This team
didn't have the physical size of last year's, but spir-
itual size was equal, Although the won lost record
wasn't as spectacular as last year's, the team did
well, scored quite impressively and represented
Barron well.

Barron 33, ...ttt Unity 0
Barrom T.veveerinsanoononevanss Bloomer 13
Barronm 19, .. iviiiniiiiienineans Chetek 13
Barron O.....viivennnevnnneannn Rice Lake 6
Barron 24. ... iviiiiiiiiiiean Ladysmith 17
Barron 6 .....iiiiiieiiiieniines Spooner 32
Barton 83, .. it e i Cumberland 6
Barron 25 Hayward 6

1966 HEART O'NORTH STANDINGS

RicelLake

Bloomer

BARRON

Spooner

Chetek

Ladysmith

Cumberland

Ass't, Coach Mr. O'Rourke, Head Coach Mr, Warren,
Ass't, Coach Mr., Maher,




Hit from all directions

There he goes!

IN
ACTION




"Come back with that
balll”

"Get outa my way."

OUR
BOYS ...

"Catch it, Sparkplug.”

48

s




70

1967 FOOTBALL

Football Team:
Row 1: J. Miller, M. Jensen, G. Aken-  Bedient, D. Hoff, L. Hutton, S. Larra- Bjelland, M. Lipke, M. Schipull, B.

son, B. Feidt, B. Lipke, T. Swant, T.
Nevin, K. Kuehndorf, T. Macak. M.
Hafle, S. Smith, R. Repaal. Row 2:

Barron

RECORD

3

6
0
7
7
0
0
4

Bloomer
Rice Lake
Spooner
Ladysmith
Hayward
Chetek
Cumberland

27
34
21
33
20
14

7

D. Jordan, S. Reissner, J. Berg, G. St. Vincent, R. Mickelson, G. Hoff, R.
bee, J. Jorstad, M. Snyder, B. Hutton, Shipley, B. Larson, G. White.

S. Schleusner, R. St. Vincent, S. Da- Row 4: Head Coach Usgaard, Assis-
vis. Row 3: R. Skjerly, C. Dodge, G. tant Coach Ferguson, Assistant Coach

The football team worked diligently H ‘O ,N
this year, but the season was disap-

pointing. The boys worked hard STAND IN GS
learning a new system under theri new

coach, Mr. Usgaard. The team was Standings: Bloomer
handicapped by an unusual amount of Rice Lake

injuries, but the boys continued to work Spooner |
hard, winning only the last game Ladysmith |
against Cumberland. They made a Hayward ‘

|

good showing against Ladysmith, Chetek
against Chetek in the Homecoming
game, and against Spooner on Parent’s
Night. We are proud of the immense
effort the team displayed.

Barron
Cumberland




